The VEU series of aspirating smoke detectors are the premium
detector of the VESDA-E range. An Ultra-wide sensitivity range; 15
times greater than VESDA VLP, and provision for more sampling
holes provide an increased coverage in high airflow applications
by at least 40%. Considerably longer linear pipe runs and
extended branched pipe network configurations cater perfectly to
applications with higher ceilings providing an increased coverage
by up to 80% whilst allowing convenient detector mounting for

* System design and regulatory requirements may restrict the monitoring area to a lesser
amount.
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description
VEU-A00 VESDA-E VEU with LED’s, Aluminium Enclosure
VEU-A10 VESDA-E VEU with 3.5” Display, Aluminium Enclosure
Spare Parts
VSP-960 VESDA-E Mounting Bracket VSP-964-03 VESDA-E Smoke Detection
Chamber – MK3
VSP-961 VESDA-E Exhaust adaptor US VSP-965 VESDA-E Sampling Module
VSP-962 VESDA-E Filter VSP-966 VESDA-E VEU-A00 Front Cover
VSP-962-20 VESDA-E Filter - 20 Pieces VSP-967 VESDA-E VEU-A10 Front Cover
VSP-963 VESDA-E Aspirator VKT-800 VESDA-E VEU Demo Kit
VSP-964 VESDA-E Smoke Detection Chamber
VESDA-E VEU
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Building F, Unit 1, 3-29 Birnie Avenue